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Newburyport - 223
Newburyport - 224
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Newburyport - 229 - Championship

Newburyport - 228
Newburyport - 230
Newburyport - 231

Average 16

Plainville Chess Club

2023-01-25
2023-02-22
2023-03-15
2023-03-29
2023-05-24
2023-06-28
2023-07-26
2023-08-30
2023-09-27
2023-11-15
2023-12-27

Attendance:

2024-02-07
2024-03-27

Attendance:
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19
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210

40
16

56

Plainville - Invitational Memorial
Plainville - Winter Swiss
Plainville - Unexpected Swiss
Plainville - March Action Open
Plainville - Club Championship
Plainville - Sfougaris Memorial
Plainville - Summer Swiss
Plainville - August Attack
Plainville - 9-11 Memorial
Plainville - Fall Classic
Plainville - Year End Open

Average 19

Plainville - Invitational Memorial
Plainville - Winter Swiss

Average 28

Wachusett Chess Club

2023-02-01
2023-03-08
2023-04-12
2023-05-17
2023-06-21
2023-07-26
2023-08-30
2023-10-18
2023-11-29
2023-12-27

Attendance:
2024-03-25
Attendance:

2024-01-31
2024-03-06
2024-04-10

Attendance:

2024-03-16
2024-04-20

Attendance:
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6
6
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20
13
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Wachusett - Swiss

Wachusett - Swiss

Wachusett - Swiss

Wachusett - Swiss

Wachusett - Swiss

Wachusett - Swiss

Wachusett - Swiss

Wachusett - Championship
Wachusett - Flandreyer Memorial
Wachusett - Ryan Memorial

Average 46
Wachusett - Leisure Kings
Average 6

Wachusett - Boone Memorial
Wachusett - O'Rourke Memorial
Wachusett - Lingner Memorial

Average 40

Wachusett - Nimzovich Memorial
Wachusett - Byrne Memorial

Average 6

04-30-24
A6004920  Billerica Chess Club 7 Mon
1 Fri  2023-01-27 34  Billerica Swiss 8 Mon
2 Fri 2023-02-24 34  Billerica Swiss 9 Mon
) I ] 10 Mon
3 Fri 2023-03-24 36 Billerica Swiss
) I ) 11 Mon
4 Fri 2023-04-28 36  Billerica Swiss
5 Fri 2023-05-26 36  Billerica Swiss
6 Fri 2023-06-23 34  Billerica Swiss 1 Mon
7 Fri 2023-07-28 29 Billerica Swiss 2 Mon
8 Fri 2023-08-25 23 Billerica Swiss 3 Mon
9 Fri 2023-09-22 21  Billerica Swiss 4 Mon
10 Fri 2023-10-27 17  Billerica Swiss
11 Fri 2023-12-15 28  Billerica Swiss
Attendance: 328 Average 30 A5000670
1 Fri  2024-01-26 25  Billerica Swiss 1 Wed
2 Fri  2024-02-23 31 Billerica Swiss 2 Wed
3 Fri  2024-03-29 30 Billerica Swiss 3 Wed
4 Fri 2024-04-26 36  Billerica Swiss 4 Wed
Attendance: 122 Average 31 5 Wed
6 Wed
A6016873  Chesspals 7 Wed
1 Thu 2023-04-06 17 ChessPals - Swiss 8 Wed
2 Thu 2023-05-04 19 ChessPals - Swiss 9 Wed
3 Thu 2023-06-01 19 ChessPals - Swiss 1(1) azg
4 Thu 2023-06-29 14  ChessPals - Swiss
5 Thu 2023-08-03 15 ChessPals - Swiss
6 Thu 2023-08-31 14  ChessPals - Swiss 1 Wed
7 Thu 2023-09-28 18 ChessPals - Swiss 2 Wed
8 Thu 2023-10-26 22 ChessPals - Swiss
9 Thu 2023-11-30 17 ChessPals - Swiss
Attendance: 155 Average 17 A5000173
1 Thu 2024-01-04 14  ChessPals - Swiss 1 Wed
2 Thu 2024-02-01 15 ChessPals - Swiss 2 Wed
3 Thu 2024-02-29 17  ChessPals - Swiss 3 Wed
Attendance: 46 Average 15 4 Wed
5 Wed
AB006924  MetroWest CC 6 Wed
1 Wed 2023-07-26 41 MCC - 2023-07 7 Wed
2 Wed 2023-08-30 47  MCC - 2023-08 8 Weg
3 Wed 2023-09-27 47  MCC - 2023-09 1?) a:d
4 Wed 2023-10-25 43 MCC - 2023-10
5 Wed 2023-11-29 46 MCC - 2023-11
6 Wed 2023-12-27 43 MCC - 2023-12 1 Mon
Attendance: 267 Average 45
1 Wed 2024-01-31 45 MCC - 2024-01 1 Wed
2 Wed 2024-02-28 46  MCC - 2024-02 2 Wed
3 Wed 2024-03-27 62 MCC - 2024-03 3 Wed
4 Wed 2024-04-24 49 MCC - 2024-04
Attendance: 202 Average 51 1 Sat
2 Sat
T5000793  Newburyport - NH CA
1 Mon 2023-01-30 21  Newburyport - 217
2 Mon 2023-02-27 17  Newburyport - 218
3 Mon 2023-03-27 18 Newburyport - 219
4 Mon 2023-04-24 20  Newburyport - 220
5 Mon 2023-05-22 21  Newburyport - 221
6 Mon 2023-06-26 21  Newburyport - 222
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